MISTRZOSTWA EUROPY SENIOROW, FORDE 2016-04-14 Kobiet

Kat. 69 kg
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AVDALYAN Nazik
PACHABUT Darya

TILER Rebekah Jade
KHLYAN Mariya
PIECHOWIAK Patrycja
THOREN Carita Angelica
TREUTLEIN Mandy Bianca
ALEMANNO Maria Grazia
AYNACI Duygu

10 KENISOVA Lenka
11 JUNG Beata

12 HERNANDEZ MARTIN Ilia 12.04.1998 ESP 68.63 B 78
13 KRULJAC Mihaela

14 HAUGE Karina

15 MC GLYNN Claire Jean
16 SWAN Sarah Michelle
--- SVECOVA Julie

31.10.1986 ARM 68.43 A 105 132 237
31.12.1994 BLR 67.69 A 106 130 236

13.01.1999 GBR 68.15 A 99
08.06.1992 UKR 68.01 A 98
01.09.1992 POL 68.52 A 99
09.09.1991 SWE 68.39 A 98
13.05.1987 GER 68.43 A 95
02.09.1990 ITA 67.69 A 94
26.06.1996 TUR 68.71 A 87
20.09.1983 CZE 67.80 B &5
02.01.1994 HUN 66.70 B 87

20.05.1984 CRO 67.86 B 80
08.09.1988 DEN 68.32 B 70
12.03.1987 IRL 63.95 B 63
17.07.1993 IRL 66.69 B 72
29.06.1984 CZE 67.52 B ---

123 222
122 220
120 219
119 217
113 208
113 207
110 197
109 194
103 190
110 188
101 181
90 160
95 158
83 155
83


http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=avdalyan-nazik-1986-10-31&id=1233
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=pachabut-darya-1994-12-31&id=3925
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=tiler-rebekah-jade-1999-01-13&id=10814
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=khlyan-mariya-1992-06-08&id=3926
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=piechowiak-patrycja-1992-09-01&id=7213
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=thoren-carita-angelica-1991-09-09&id=12823
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=treutlein-mandy-bianca-1987-05-13&id=11380
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=alemanno-maria-grazia-1990-09-02&id=5405
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=aynaci-duygu-1996-06-26&id=8639
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kenisova-lenka-1983-09-20&id=10578
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=jung-beata-1994-01-02&id=13024
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hernandez-martin-ilia-1998-04-12&id=10817
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=kruljac-mihaela-1984-05-20&id=9555
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=hauge-karina-1988-09-08&id=10579
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=mc-glynn-claire-jean-1987-03-12&id=10373
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=swan-sarah-michelle-1993-07-17&id=13025
http://www.iwf.net/results/athletes/?athlete=svecova-julie-1984-06-29&id=10382

